	District I					G. CNT.	34			F 0.104	
	District I State of New Mexico 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resource:							rces	Form C-10d Ces Revised August 1, 2011		
	811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210							Submit one copy to appropriate District Office			
	District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr.						Subinit one copy to appropriate District Office				
	District IV 1220 S. St. Fran	ncis Dr., S	Santa Fe, NI	M 87505		Santa Fe, N			L	AMENDED REPORT	
		I.		UEST FO			AND AUTHO	DRIZATION	TO TRA	NSPORT	
	Operator name and Address Mewbourne Oil Company PO Box 5270							<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 14744			
								3 Reason for Filing Code/		ffective Date	
	4 API Numb		5 Pool Name					Test Allowab	le / 06/08/2017		
	30 - 015-43496 7 Property Code 315709		1			amp (Gas)			98220		
			* Property Name				ite 21 W2PA Fee		' Well Number 1H		
	£		Location				1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1				
	Ul or lot no.				Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line North	Feet from the	East/West lin		
THE CONCEDUATION	A II Do	28	ole Loca	28E	L	220	North	210	East	Eddy	
NM OIL CONSERVATION	UL or lot no.		Townsh	ip Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West li	ne County	
ARTESIA DISTRICT	A	21	23S	28E	L	339	North	400	East	Eddy	
JUN <b>0 9</b> 2017	12 Lse Code P	1	cing Method Code	l D	onnection ate	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Peri	mit Number	C-129 Effective	Date "(	C-129 Expiration Date	
5011 4 5 25 11	III. Oil	•	lowing is Transi		8/2017	1			L		
	14 Transpor	III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter "Transporter Name								<sup>28</sup> O/G/W	
RECEIVED	OGRID		and Address Holly Refining & Marketing								
	278421		PO Box 159								
	T. Contract			Artesia, NM 88210							
	282301		Crestwood New Mexico Pipeline  801 Cherry Street  Suite 3800  Fort Worth, TX 76102								
			***************************************			rort worm	1 A /0104				
										Mijer stal vitalis	
	ing . 4		····								
•	IV Wel	ll Comr	detion N	ata W	ore sel	ing for an e	xemption from	tuhing at this	time.		
	21 Spud Da	ud Date 22 Ready Date 23 TD					<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC				
	02/28/2017		06/08	06/08/2017		15550/104	98 15446'	10893' - 1			
	27 Hole Size 17 ½" 12 ¼" 8 ¾" 6 ½"			26 Casin	g & Tubi	ng Size	<sup>29</sup> Depth 5	Set		30 Sacks Cement	
					13 %"		335'		350		
					9 %"		2547'			575	
										1006	
					7"		9737'		1025		
			4 1/2				9489-15506'		350		
	V. Well Test Data41										
	31 Date New	Oil	32 Gas Del	livery Date	33	Test Date	34 Test Leng	gth   ** Ti	og. Pressure	36 Csg. Pressure	
	<sup>37</sup> Choke Size		≫ Oil		٠	9 Water	40 Gas			41 Test Method	
				~ Oil		water -	Gas			Production	
	as I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division is been complied with and that the information given above is true at complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:						OIL CONSERVATION DIV			SION	
						e is true and	Approved by agreed Hoshans				
	Printed name:						Title	1-1	2000		
	Jackie Lihan Title:						Approval Date:	2 EB 10	213 6	, <u> </u>	
	Regulatory E-mail Address:						ypro-us Duic.	6-	7-//		

90-day Test Allowable expires 9-07-2017 60-day Tubing Exception expires 8-07-2017

ilathan@mewbourne.com
Date:

06/09/2017

Phone: 575-393-5905